
Umarga
65

RR(VR)VR-137

RR(VR)VR-124
57
5

580

585

57
0

590

565

9

39

36

38

35

32 33

8

37

30

210

377

2928

145

209

171

7

236

150

151

182

10

183

144

6

152

31

156

179

184

154
208

237

157

185

172

180

149

84

173

174

207

185

181

26

206

153

170

184

5

11

34

182

155

1/8

27

1/1
27/1

183

7
1/6 1/21/327/2 27/3 27/4 1/5

178

1/4

25

Mulaj

Umarga(rural)

Ekundi Jahagir

Dabka

Ekundiwadi

76°40'0"E

76°40'0"E

76°39'30"E

76°39'30"E

76°39'0"E

76°39'0"E

76°38'30"E

76°38'30"E

17
°5

1'0
"N

17
°5

1'0
"N

17
°5

0'3
0"

N

17
°5

0'3
0"

N

17
°5

0'0
"N

17
°5

0'0
"N

17
°4

9'3
0"

N

17
°4

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D5B9c2gAISLUS CODE-
      526.74Area in Ha-

Dist-Dharashiv,Taluka-Umarga  (BM-11A/02/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


